
Name Time
Adragna, Giuseppe LGG 8:40 AM
Angus, Timothy LGG 9:30 AM
Bailey, Peter LGG 8:00 AM
Balthaser, Lance LGG 7:50 AM
Bell, Matthew LGG 9:00 AM
Biron, Lucien LGG 7:40 AM
Bradley, Mark LGG 7:50 AM
Bryan, John LGG 9:20 AM
Buck, Jeffrey LGG 8:50 AM
Clements, Brian LGG 10:00 AM
Cothran, Steven LGG 10:00 AM
Dellorso, James LGG 9:30 AM
Delp, Douglas LGG 8:30 AM
Doan, James LGG 8:50 AM
Durfee, Alan LGG 9:30 AM

Name Time
Escondo, Wilkie LGG 8:40 AM
Ferrier, Edouard LGG 10:00 AM
Glaesmer, Kerry LGG 8:20 AM
Golden, Stephen LGG 8:30 AM
Goldsberry, John LGG 9:30 AM
Guinta, James LGG 9:20 AM
Haralson, David LGG 7:50 AM
Harrington, John LGG 9:40 AM
Hassey, David LGG 9:40 AM
Heisel, Fredric LGG 9:00 AM
Hilmer, Ryan LGG 9:50 AM
Hoover, Ronald LGG 9:00 AM
Howes, Howard LGG 7:40 AM
Johnson, Kalin LGG 8:40 AM
Lansing, Jay LGG 8:10 AM

Name Time
Larsen, William LGG 8:20 AM
Leard, James LGG 8:10 AM
Leverentz, Mark LGG 7:50 AM
Madson, Scott LGG 9:10 AM
Manuel, John LGG 8:20 AM
Marks, Richard LGG 9:50 AM
Martin, Scott LGG 9:20 AM
Miller, Gordon LGG 8:10 AM
Mitchell, Monte LGG 9:10 AM
Mitchell, Stanley LGG 10:00 AM
Moncher, James LGG 8:00 AM
Munda, Michael LGG 8:30 AM
Myers, Bobby LGG 8:50 AM
Myers, Drew LGG 9:50 AM
Ostrem, Gary LGG 8:00 AM

Name Time
Pavlak, Robert LGG 9:10 AM
Petrauskas, John LGG 7:40 AM
Reeves, David LGG 9:50 AM
Schau, George LGG 8:20 AM
Shepard, Stephen LGG 9:40 AM
Steppig, Bruce LGG 8:50 AM
Surratt, Colonel LGG 7:40 AM
Tubbin, Michael LGG 9:40 AM
Vandersteen, Terrill LG 9:10 AM
Ward, Richard LGG 8:10 AM
Warwick, John LGG 9:00 AM
Winkel, Paul LGG 8:30 AM
Wittenstein, Lawrence 8:40 AM
Yon, Robert LGG 9:20 AM
Ziska, Thomas LGG 8:00 AM

Longleaf / Longleaf Gold Hole: 1
Longleaf Men's Day 03/03/2026 / Scramble

Time Players
7:40 AM Petrauskas, John LGG Surratt, Colonel LGG Howes, Howard LGG Biron, Lucien LGG    
7:50 AM Haralson, David LGG Leverentz, Mark LGG Bradley, Mark LGG Balthaser, Lance LGG    
8:00 AM Bailey, Peter LGG Ostrem, Gary LGG Moncher, James LGG Ziska, Thomas LGG    
8:10 AM Miller, Gordon LGG Ward, Richard LGG Lansing, Jay LGG Leard, James LGG    
8:20 AM Manuel, John LGG Larsen, William LGG Schau, George LGG Glaesmer, Kerry LGG    
8:30 AM Winkel, Paul LGG Delp, Douglas LGG Golden, Stephen LGG Munda, Michael LGG    
8:40 AM Wittenstein, Lawren… Escondo, Wilkie LGG Johnson, Kalin LGG Adragna, Giuseppe L…    
8:50 AM Steppig, Bruce LGG Doan, James LGG Myers, Bobby LGG Buck, Jeffrey LGG    
9:00 AM Bell, Matthew LGG Hoover, Ronald LGG Heisel, Fredric LGG Warwick, John LGG    
9:10 AM Vandersteen, Terrill … Madson, Scott LGG Pavlak, Robert LGG Mitchell, Monte LGG    
9:20 AM Yon, Robert LGG Martin, Scott LGG Guinta, James LGG Bryan, John LGG    
9:30 AM Goldsberry, John LGG Dellorso, James LGG Durfee, Alan LGG Angus, Timothy LGG    
9:40 AM Shepard, Stephen LGG Tubbin, Michael LGG Harrington, John LGG Hassey, David LGG    
9:50 AM Myers, Drew LGG Hilmer, Ryan LGG Reeves, David LGG Marks, Richard LGG    

10:00 AMCothran, Steven LGG Mitchell, Stanley LGG Clements, Brian LGG Ferrier, Edouard LGG    


